NRA 138th Imperial Meeting

The Fulton Pairs
Class: X
Two Silver Medals
1 F3 GeorgesI QueensI POW Total
Mr RCT Jeens Class: X 75.9v 105.11v 75.8v 255.28v
Mr AJ Woodward Class: X 72.8v 104.15v 73.9v 249.32v
147.17v 209.26v 148.17v 504.60v
Two Bronze Medals
2 The Luckies GeorgesI QueensI POW Total
Mr DC Luckman Class: X 74.11v 105.12v 74.11v 253.34v
Mr AJ Luckman Class: X 73.10v 103.12v 74.9v 250.31v
147.21v 208.24v 148.20v 503.65v
Next Best Scores
GeorgesI QueensI POW Total
3 Norfolk "N" Chance 149.18v 209.28v 145.13v 503.59v
4 The Veteran Vets 147.15v 207.24v 149.19v 503.58v
5 Milko-pants 148.16v 209.29v 146.13v 503.58v
6 Uncle and Aunt 148.16v 206.19v 148.16v 502.51v
7 Twiglets 147.17v 205.25v 148.19v 500.61v
8 RAF Air Cmd "Grumpy" 149.18v 204.22v 147.13v 500.53v
9 Compton and Shouler 149.22v 202.20v 148.18v 499.60v
10 RAF Air Cmd "Happy" 148.18v 206.24v 145.12v 499.54v
11 Snatch & Grab 148.19v 206.27v 143.16v 497.62v
12 Law & Disorder 146.15v 204.21v 147.18v 497 .54v
13 Norfolk Warriors 147.15v 203.21v 145.15v 495.51v
14 Double Gin 146.20v 201.23v 147.19v 494.62v
15 The Sixty-Nine Steps 146.17v 202.24v 146.13v 494 54v
16 The Mallett's 139.15v 206.25v 148.7v 493.47v
17 Old Belvoirs (Beavers) 148.16v 198.15v 147.15v 493.46v
18 We Come Easily 144.10v 205.21v 144.14v 493.45v
19 Our Jersey Cream Tastes Good 149.21v 200.20v 143.13v 492.54v
20 How to hunt a Nuthall 145.13v 202.25v 144.14v 491.52v
21 The Not Fluffy, Bit Soggy Muppets 145.14v 203.20v 143.11v 491.45v
22 Text "Love You" to 07797731430 142.19v 204.23v 144.16v 490.58v
23 The Weston Front 144.11v 203.20v 143.14v 490.45v
24 Black and White 143.7v 203.21v 144.15v 490.43v
25 Pacific Central 141.12v 203.24v 145.17v 489.53v
26 The Webbies 143.14v 199.17v 147 .21v 489.52v
27 Sniff and Scratch 144.13v 204.25v 140.11v 488.49v
Class: A
Two Silver Medals
1 Revenge of the Lardy Boys GeorgesI QueensI POW Total
Mr SD Shouler Class: A 73.5v 103.15v 75.10v 251.30v
Mr D Rose Class: O 73.9v 104.11v 73.6v 250.26v
146.14v 207.26v 148.16v 501.56v
Two Bronze Medals
2 Bermans GeorgesI QueensI POW Total
Miss KA Berman Class: A 71.6v 104.8v 73.8v 248.22v
Mr GW Berman Class: A 74.5v 100.10v 74.7v 248.22v
145.11v 204.18v 147.15v 496.44v

Next Best Scores

GeorgesI QueensI POW Total
3 Fatboy Slim 145.18v 204.24v 146.15v 495.57v
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Class:

RAF Air Cmd "Sleepy"
Innerworld of Troogle
Lucey Pugh

The Tea Ladies

RAF Air Cmd "Doc"
Mr & Mrs Aldridge

The totally wonderful fantastic 2

0)

Two Silver Medals

1 RAF Air Cmd "Dopey"

Cpl PI Perry
FEB Jones

Two Bronze Medals

2 Donna & Her Husband

NoNolbN No)N6) - es)

10
11
12
13

Class:

Mr SM Negus
Mrs DE Negus

Cambridgeshire B
Norfolk "N" Good
One Over Par
Nutrition

Team Trawler Mk IV
Cambridgeshire A
Oratory Rebels
Blue Lamps

Old Johnians
MacDonald's
Old Oratorians

T

Two Silver Medals

1

Beatpete

Miss RL Furniss
Mr MJS Spencer

Two Bronze Medals

2

3
4

5 RAF Air Cmd "Bashful"

Bunslip

Mr LD Winter
Sgt DG Slaughter

RAF Air Cmd "Sneezy"
St John's School

Class: O
Class: O

Class: O
Class: O

Next Best Scores

Class: T
Class: T

Class: T
Class: T

Next Best Scores

144.13v
150.14v
147.16v
147.15v
145.15v
144.17v
140.9v

Georges I

74.8v
75.9v
149.17v

Georges I

73.7v
72.7v
145.14v

Georges I

149.13v
147.17v
148.18v
147.17v
145.12v
141.13v
138.14v
140.6v

140.11v
138.16v
137.10v

Georges I

75.9v
72.2v
147.11v

Georges I

73.7v
71.4v
144.11v

Georges I

131.11v
137.10v
129.8v

207.19v
205.25v
199.20v
200.19v
205.17v
199.20v
198.17v

Queens I

102.10v
103.14v
205.24v

Queens I

102.11v
101.9v
203.20v

Queens I

202.18v
204.20v
199.14v
202.17v
198.12v
199.12v
206.22v
198.16v
192.9v

191.18v
199.22v

QueensI

104.10v
97.8v
201.18v

Queens I

103.9v
102.10v
205.19v

Queens I

195.10v
188.15v
184.8v

143.17v
139.7v

147.15v
146.17v
143.17v
144.15v
146.11v

POW

73.8v
70.6v
143.14v

POW

75.9v
74.9v
149.18v

POW

146.18v
142.15v
143.8v
140.13v
142.12v
143.10v
137.10v
138.11v
142.11v
141.11v
72.6v

POW

72.5v
72.6v
144.11v

POW

70.6v
69.5v
139.11v

POW

137.9v
136.10v
139.8v

494.49v
494 .46v
493.51v
493.51v
493.49v
487.52v
484.37v

Total

249.26v
248.29v
497.55v

Total

250.27v
247.25v
497.52v

Total

497.49v
493.52v
490.40v
489.47v
485.36v
483.35v
481.46v
476.33v
474.31v
470.45v
408.38v

Total

251.24v
241.16v
492.40v

Total

246.22v
242.19v
488.41v

Total

463.30v
461.35v
452.24v
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